
STUDENT:   ID:     
CHAIR/ADVISOR SIGNATURE:   DATE:        
DEAN SIGNATURE:  DATE:        

 

2018-2019 Catalog 
Associate in Science Degree – Agricultural Sales and Service  

Equine Management Option Requirements 
 

General Education Requirements:  
*Please see General Education Requirements sheet for full list of course offerings. 
Institutional Academic Requirement – UNIV 100 – Freshman Seminar .................................................................................................1 
Group I – Communications .....................................................................................................................................................................9 
Group II – Citizenship ...................................................................................................................................................................... 11-12 
Group III – Critical and Creative Thinking ....................................................................................................................................... 16-18 
General Education Elective .....................................................................................................................................................................3 
General Education Total Semester Hours ............................................................................................................................... 40-42 
 

 

Agricultural Sales and Services Core Curriculum: 
 
AGEC 241 – Introduction to Agricultural Economics (3) (*,S)_____         
One course from the following two courses (3 credits):          

ANSC 114 – Introduction to Animal Science (3) (F)  
ANSC 123 – Feeds and Feeding (3) (F) 

One course from the following two courses (3 credits):          
BOTE 247 – Spreadsheet Applications (3) (*,F,S) 
CSCI 200 – Database Software Applications (3) (*,F,S)  

 
Total Hours:       
Total Required Semester Hours:          9 
 
 

 

Equine Management Option: 
*All of the classes in this option are only available in an online format. Additional fees will apply for the delivery of these online courses. 

 
ANSC 160 – Equine Nutrition (2) (F) (8W1)            
ANSC 161 – Equine Business Management (2) (F) (8W2)          
ANSC 162 – Equine Reproduction (2) (F) (8W2)           
ANSC 163 – Equine Health and Disease (2) (F) (8W1)           
ANSC 164 – Equine Behavior, Groundwork, and Safety (2) (F,S) (8W1, 8W2)        
ANSC 262 – Equine Anatomy and Selection (2) (S) (8W1)          
ANSC 263 – Stallion Management (2) (S) (8W2)           
ANSC 270 – Equine Training Theory I (2) (*,F) (8W2)           
ANSC 271 – Equine Training Theory II (2) (*,S) (8W1)           
One course from the following two courses (2 credits):          
    ANSC 265 – Equine Marketing (2) (S) (8W1) 
    ANSC 267 – Equine Facility Management (2) (*,S) (8W2) 
 
Total Hours:       
Total Required Semester Hours:         20 
 
 

Semester Completed   |   Notes (Sub Class/etc.) 

Semester Completed   |   Notes (Sub Class/etc.) 

*Requires pre-requisite | F – Fall | S – Spring  



A.S. Agricultural Sales and Service

Equine Management Planning Guide

Student: __________________________________________________ EMPL: _____________________________

Phone: ______________________________ Email: ___________________________________________________

Group I A - ENGL 110 or 111H - Comp. I (3) F,S/F

Group I B - ENGL 120 or 121H - Comp. II (3) *,F,S/*,S

Group I C - COMM 110 or 111H - Public Speak (3) F,S/F

Group II A - CSCI 101 - Intro to Computers (3) F,S

Group II B - Global Perspectives (3-4)

Group II C - Human Behavior/Governance (3)

Group II D - Well-being (2)

Group III A - Creative Expressions (3)

Group III B - Literature (3)

Group III C - Mathematics (3-4)

Group III D - Social Science (3)

Group III E - Natural Science (4-5)

General Education Elective (3)

UNIV 100 - Freshman Seminar (1) (Inst. Req.)

AGEC 241 - Introduction to Agricultural Economics (3) *,S

ANSC 114 - Introduction to Animal Science (3) F

ANSC 123 - Feeds and Feeding (3) F

BOTE 247 - Spreadsheet Applications (3) *,F,S

CSCI 200 - Database Software Applications (3) *,F,S

ANSC 160 - Equine Nutrition (2) (8W1) F

ANSC 161 - Equine Business Management (2) (8W2) F

ANSC 162 - Equine Reproduction (2) (8W2) F

ANSC 163 - Equine Health and Diseases (2) (8W1) F

ANSC 164 - Equine Behavior, Groundwork, & Safety (2) (8W1, 8W2) F, S

ANSC 262 - Equine Anatomy & Selection (2) (8W1) S

ANSC 263 - Stallion Management (2) (8W2) S

ANSC 270 - Equine Training Theory I (2) (8W2) *, F

ANSC 271 - Equine Training Theory II (2) (8W1) *, S

One course from the following two courses (2 credits):

ANSC 265 - Equine Marketing (2) (8W1) *, S

ANSC 267 - Equine Facility Management (2) (8W2) *, S

* - Requires pre- or co-requisite; F - Fall; S - Spring

Total

General Education Requirements (2018-2019 Catalog)

A.S. in Agricultural Sales and Service Core Curriculum (2018-2019 Catalog)

Equine Management Option (2018-2019 Catalog)

One course from the following two courses (3 credits):

Semester  →

Semester  →

One course from the following two courses (3 credits):

All of the classes in this option are only available in an online format. Additional fees will apply for the delivery of these courses online.

Semester  →
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